IMB

AUTO SelUdINeE MmAcHINE

WEHNRFRE
Double needle cutting and rolling device

(MB8024A)

- FEE S

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXR&ZENESIEEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

B EAEHFREEETERNOMSRE BRAISE/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2022, 08

interface in convenient place for referen



IMB B LA

D a T BB I T .ottt et et ettt ettt e et e e et e e e et et e et e e et e e e e et e s e et ee et et et et eae et ee e e e et en et eneneeae e anene 1
20 EE LN T ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt r e e r e 3
B THUBEZEL A ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt ettt e ettt e eeeeaerees 5



IMB B LA

1. SLEUTIEY

7N



IMB B LA

1. SLEUTIEY

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #}E=/Qty
1 02802410100100 ST E E EE 1
2 02802410100300 EAF 1
3 02802410301200 ST AT hESH 1
4 02802410301300 5 s BRALER 1
5 02802410301500 J1E 1

02802410301501 JuKi JJE 1
02802410301400 £ BIEE 1
02802410300200 T 1

8 02802410301600 TI1E PR 1
o 02802410301700 1/4 EBIFF 1
02802410301701 JEBI4T (1/8,3/16) 1

10 050201115355 EHISE 1
11 02802410300100 SEEEM 4
12 02802410301800 SEEFR 1
13 02802410301900 EATEES 1
14 02802410300400 EAEEEEY 1
15 02802410302300 *EwO 1
16 060202000133 A7~ f B SLARET M5 X 75 4
17 060204000035 A7~ A TFim X EIZET M6 X6 2
18 060202000040 A7 B SRS M4 X 12 2
19 060402000002 RS M BV (BEAD) 4X1. 1 4
20 060401000014 I C 4K 4X0. 8 4
21 060301000017 NRTEIEE A RANB K M6 1
22 060202000081 A7~ f B SLARET M6 X 30 1
23 060203000042 A7 FESARET M4 X8 1
24 060202000035 A7~ EEARET M3 X6 9
25 060202000053 A7~ EHESARET M4 X8 2
26 060402000013 FroAE BY a8 4 BB (30) 3X0. 8 4
27 060401000007 R C 2% 3X0. 5 4
28 060202000039 A7~ B SARET M4 X 10 1
1/4 [ER 1

29 1/8 [EB 1
3/16 EHI 1




IMB B LA

2. ENYITIEH

7N



IMB B LA

2. ENUITIAEH

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #}E=/Qty
1 02802410200100 ST E E EE 1
2 02802410200300 EAF 1
3 02802410301200 ST AT hESH 1
4 02802410301300 5 s BRALER 1
5 02802410301500 J1E 1

02802410301501 JuKi JJE 1
02802410301400 £ BIEE 1
02802410300200 ¥ 1

8 02802410301600 TI1E PR 1
o 02802410301700 JE B4 1
02802410301701 JEBI4T (1/8,3/16) 1

10 050201115355 EHISE 1
11 02802410300100 SEEEM 4
12 02802410301800 SEEFR 1
13 02802410301900 EATEES 1
14 02802410300400 EAEEEEY 1
15 02802410302300 *EwO 1
16 060202000133 A7~ A R SAZET M5 X 75 4
17 060204000035 A7~ A TFim X EIZET M6 X6 2
18 060202000040 A7~ AR SAZET M4X12 2
19 060402000002 RS M BV (BEAD) 4X1. 1 4
20 060401000014 I C 4K 4X0. 8 4
21 060301000017 NRTEIEE A RANB K M6 1
22 060202000081 A7~ f B SLARET M6 X 30 1
23 060203000042 A7 FESARET M4 X8 1
24 060202000035 A7~ EEARET M3 X6 9
25 060202000053 A7~ EHESARET M4 X8 2
26 060402000013 FroAE BY a8 4 BB (30) 3X0. 8 4
27 060401000007 R C 2% 3X0. 5 4
28 060202000039 A7~ B SARET M4 X 10 1
1/4 E# 1

29 1/8 [EB 1
3/16 EHI 1




IMB B LA

3. HkteEH




IMB B LA

3. HkteEH

F5S/No. &S /Parts No. & #Fr/Description #}E=/Qty
1 02802410302900 Ik 1
2 02802410300400 BB E E 4 1
3 02802410302800 E3 1
4 050600301002 WEE 2
5 050200707005 T EE R 1
6 050200707007 S E3E 4T 2 1
7 050200707004 T EE R 1
8 050200707008 SEF 1
9 02802410300300 HEERIIR 2
10 050200906005 FIEIEE 2
11 02802410302700 ElER 1
12 02802410302200 FRILE 2
13 02601110207800 HWEE 2
14 060204000015 R 7~ F TFim & EAZET M5 X 4 2
15 060202000063 K7~ A EHESLAZET M5 X 25 2




	1、兄弟切刀组件
	2、重机切刀组件
	3、放料组件

